Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PGB2010402KRHF - TVS DIODE 12VWM 40VC 0402
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
PGB2010402KRHFPGB2010402KRHF

(0.061")
Recommended Pad Layout
Part Numbering System
PGB2 01 0402 KR HF
QUANTITY &
PACKAGING CODE:
 KR = 10,000 pieces
LINES PROTECTED:
 01 = 1 line
DEVICE SIZE CODE:
 0402 = 0402 (1005)
LEAD-FREE
HALOGEN-FREE
PULSEGUARD®
ESD SUPPRESSORS
HALOGEN FREE
Dimensions:  mm (inch)
Typical TLP Response Curve
Typical Insertion Loss
0
50
100
150
200
-15 0 15 30 45 60 75
Time (ns)
V
ol
ta
ge
 (V
)
-12
-10
-8
-6
-4
-2
0
2
10 100 1000 10000 100000
Frequency (MHz)
In
se
rti
on
 L
os
s
(d
B
)
0.01
0.1
100 1000 10000
Frequency (MHz)
C
ap
ac
ita
nc
e
(p
F)
                               3 / 5                               3 / 5
Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PGB2010402KRHF - TVS DIODE 12VWM 40VC 0402
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
©2008 Littelfuse
PGB2 Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3